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AMITA BHAISHANKAR RAWAL BHAISHANKAR RAWAL ROOM NO 33/34 2ND FLOOR ZAVER SADAN UDAY CINEMA LANE GHATKOPAR W MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400086 STOV000000000A000804 13.00 130.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

ANAND SADASHIV GUPTE NA
SION HOUSE 36 WEST SION ROAD 
SION BOMBAY 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400022
STOV000000000A00
0109

33.00 330.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

ANJANA PRADIPKUMAR PATEL NA
NEELKUNJ PLOT 226/A NEAR GH6 
SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382028
STOV000000000A00
0723

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025
PRADIPKANTILAL
PATEL

NO NO

ANJANA PRADIPKUMAR PATEL NA
NEELKUNJ PLOT 226/A NEAR GH6 
SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382028
STOV000000000A00
0724

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025
UMESHKANTILAL
PATEL

NO NO

ANJANA PRADIPKUMAR PATEL NA
NEELKUNJ PLOT 226/A NEAR GH6 
SECTOR 28 GANDHINAGAR 
GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382028
STOV000000000A00
0725

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025
SHOBHAUMESHK
UMARPATEL

NO NO

ASHOK KUMAR AGARWALA NA
C/O M/S JAWANIRAM 
RAMANARAYAN 1 GOVIND 
CHANDRA DHAR LANE CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001
STOV000000000A00
0050

184.00 1840.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

BHIKUBHAI S PATEL NA
S/G/C PUSHPAK FLATS STATELLITE 
ROAD NEAR UMIYAVIJAY BUS 
STAND AMBAVADI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015
STOV000000000B00
0678

10.00 100.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

BRIJ MOHAN DHANUKA NA
16/4/3 ROUND TANK LANE 
MULLICK FATAK 

INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101
STOV000000000B00
0916

1.00 10.00 30-JUN-2025 ABHADHANUKA NO NO

CHANCHAL SHARMA NA
FLAT 207208 JAI BHAWANI B 
CENTRAL AVENUE WARDHAMAN 
NAGAR NAGPUR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA NAGPUR 440008
STOV000000000C00
0305

50.00 500.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

CHOKSHI MINESH
KUMAR 
GOVINDLAL

NA
1 TEJAL BUILDING MAHURAT POLE 
MANEK CHOWK AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001
STOV000000000C00
0273

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025
PATELRAMESHC
HANDRAGIRDHA
RDAS

NO YES

DELEY PINTO NA
BIT BLOCK NO 4 ROOM NO 8 
PAREL BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400012
STOV000000000D00
0334

3.00 30.00 30-JUN-2025 MARINOPINTO NO NO

DEVANG VIRENDRABHAI JOSHI NA
C674 DHARIA STREET DATTAKRUPA 
NR  LALLUBHAI CHAKLA BROACH 
GUJARAT 

INDIA GUJARAT BHARUCH 392001
STOV000000000D00
0465

9.00 90.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

DIPAK MANHARLAL PARIKH NA
RAM KRISHNA SADAN 9 TIN 
MURTY SOCIETY GULBAI TEKRA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015
STOV000000000D00
0356

6.00 60.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

FRANK MARTINS NA
10 GARDEN CENTRE TWO 
ANSABATT MAPUCA GOA

INDIA GOA 403507
STOV000000000F00
0040

13.00 130.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

GERARD PETER DE SOUZA NA
DOBERT COHELLO STREET FALNIR 
MANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA 575001
STOV000000000G00
0233

3.00 30.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

GOBIND SUGNOMAL ROHRA NA
BLOCK NO C32 R NO 63 KURLA 
ROAD ULHASNAGAR

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421004
STOV000000000G00
0341

3.00 30.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

GURBUX THAWARDAS NA
5 JORAWAR BHAWANA 9 3 
QUEENS ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400020
STOV000000000G00
0363

6.00 60.00 30-JUN-2025 MOHINI NO NO

JAMNADAS TULSIDAS SHAH NA
STOCK EXCH BLDG 4 TH FLOOR 
WEST WING 1 NO 3 DALAL STREET 
FORT BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400023
STOV000000000J00
0446

63.00 630.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

JANAKBHAI B SHUKLA NA

11 SHIVKUNJ SOCEITY OPP 
SANGHVI HIGH SCHOOL 
VIJAYANAGAR NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013
STOV000000000J00
0407

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025
BHARTIBENJSHU
KLA

NO YES

JASHWANTLAL KANTILAL SHAH NA
KHADAYATA BHAVAN TIMBA ROAD 
PANCHMAHAL ANAND

INDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS 388710
STOV000000000J00
0486

3.00 30.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

K RAMA
CHANDRA 
PANICKER

NA P O BOX 51430 DUBAI U A E INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STOV000000000K00
0731

66.00 660.00 30-JUN-2025
SYAMALARPANIC
KER

NO NO

KALLIDUMBIL K BALA KRISHNAN NA
DIWAN OF ROYAL COURT AFFAIRS 
P O BOX 949 MUSCAT OMAN 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STOV000000000K00
0881

20.00 200.00 02-JUL-2025
MUTHASSANTHO
DIKJANAKY

NO YES

KAMLESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH NA
K N SHAH  CO 4 HARISH KUNJ 
STATION ROAD BHANDUP 
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400078
STOV000000000K00
0672

9.00 90.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

KAMLESH PUNAMCHAND SHAH NA
18 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY 
ASHRAM RD AHMEDBAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013
STOV000000000K00
0760

6.00 60.00 30-JUN-2025
LILAVATIRAMAN
LALSHAH

NO NO

KANTILAL VALDAS PRAJAPATI NA AT  POST LIBODARA KALOL N G INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STOV000000000K00
0547

3.00 30.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

KISHAN KUMAR SARDA NA
9/1]NMUKHERJEE ROAD BIRLA 
BUILDING CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001
STOV000000000K00
1080

1.00 10.00 30-JUN-2025
SUNITADEVISAR
DA

NO NO

KISHORE RAMANIKLAL JOSHI NA
19/A KAUSHAL NIWAS S NAIDU 
ROAD MULUND W BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400050
STOV000000000K00
0566

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

LAKSHMI SRINIVASAN V SRINIVASAN
8/183 SUDERSHAN GARODIA 
NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400077
STOV000000000L00
0358

100.00 1000.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

LALIT MUNDRA NA
504 A WING GREEN HOMES 
SAHAR PIPELINE ROAD ANDHERIE 
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400059
STOV000000000L00
0278

2.00 20.00 30-JUN-2025 DEEPAKMUNDRA NO NO

LEENA NAVIN SONI NA

203 SHARDA APPT 2ND FLOOR 
OPP APNA LADIES HOSTEL J J 
HOSPITAL COMPOUND BYCULLA 
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400008
STOV000000000L00
0338

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025
NAVINBHAVANJI
SONI

NO NO

MUKUND PANDURANG APTE NA
ANAND 68/75/1 MUKUND NAGAR 
POONA

INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411037
STOV000000000M0
00109

50.00 500.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

MUTHASSANTH
UDY

K JANAKY NA
OLD A4 TUYAN P O BOX 949 
MUSCAT OMAN

INDIA MAHARASHTRA 444444
STOV000000000M0
01053

20.00 200.00 02-JUL-2025
KALLIMUMBILKB
ALAKRISHNAN

NO YES

MYTHILI SESHADRI NA
5/124 EAST BHASKER NIWAS SION 
BOMBAY 

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400022
STOV000000000M0
00670

16.00 160.00 30-JUN-2025
KODAVASALSAR
ANATHANSESHD
RI

NO NO

NARESHKUMAR HIRALAL PANDYA HIRALAL PANDYA
102NAVKAR FLATSNR 
GANGESHWER MAHADEV GUJ GAS 
ROAD ADAJAN SURAT

INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395009
STOV000000000N00
1191

3.00 30.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

NITIN KANUBHAI SHAH NA
A/80 TRIKAMNAGAR NEAR 
DARPAN CINEMA SURAT

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007
STOV000000000N00
0533

53.00 530.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

NITIN KORNIK NA
21/168 UNNAT NAGAR III 
GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400062
STOV000000000N00
0679

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025
RAVINDRAKARNI
K

NO YES

OM PRAKASH KHETAN NA
C/O BALA BUX OM PRAKASH AT 
SUJAGANJ PO BHAGALPUR 

INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 812002
STOV000000000O00
0031

14.00 140.00 30-JUN-2025
USHADEVIKHETA
N

NO NO

PANKAJ KUMAR TODI NA
PK TODI  CO 6A CLIVE ROW 1ST 
FLOOR CALCUTTA

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700001
STOV000000000P00
1227

1.00 10.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

POPATLAL NAGINDAS VADVALA NA
47 UMIYAVIJAY SOCIETY SETELITE 
ROAD AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015
STOV000000000P00
0513

3.00 30.00 02-JUL-2025
CHADANBENPOP
ATLALVADVALA

NO YES

PREMKUMAR KABRA NA
401 RAHEJA CENTRE 214 
NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400021
STOV000000000P00
0669

19.00 190.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

PREMKUMAR KABRA NA
401 RAHEJA CENTRE 214 
NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400021
STOV000000000P00
0904

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

PRITI SUBHASH SAKHARDANDE NA
316/B/15 HEMRAJWADI 1ST FLR 
JAGANNATH SHANKARSHETH RD 
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400002
STOV000000000P00
0433

25.00 250.00 02-JUL-2025
SUHASMULCHAN
DSAKHARDANDE

NO YES

RAHESHRI RAJUKUMAR SHAH NA

C/O R G DOSHI 23VINAY APTNR 
JAYMALA BUS STOP ISANPUR 
ROADAT POST GHODASAR E 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380050
STOV000000000R00
1144

3.00 30.00 30-JUN-2025
RASIKLALGORDH
ANDASDOSHI

NO NO

RAJANI RAMAKANT WALKE NA
31 SHAKTI BLDG CHARATSING CLY 
ANDHERI E BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400093
STOV000000000R00
0864

3.00 30.00 30-JUN-2025
RAMAKANTGAN
GARAMWALKE

NO NO

RAJENDRA NAYAK NA
R13 NAVAL DOCKYARD COLONY 
KANJOR MARG WEST BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400078
STOV000000000R00
0874

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

RAMCHAND LEKHRAJ HINGORANI NA
16/62A MANISH NAGAR J P ROAD 
ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400058
STOV000000000R00
0091

124.00 1240.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

Nominal value of shares 13350.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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RANJANBEN TRIVEDI NA
88/I/1457 KRISHNA NAGAR 
SAIJPUR BOGA NARODA ROAD 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380025
STOV000000000R00
0713

19.00 190.00 30-JUN-2025
HARSHADRAYTRI
VEDI

NO NO

S C KANARIA NA
6 PALLIAPPAN LANE SOWCARPET 
MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600079
STOV000000000S00
1913

30.00 300.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

S M SUVARNA NA 123 B V K IYENGAR RD BANGLORE INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL 560053
STOV000000000S00
1463

16.00 160.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

SHANTILAL C VAKHARIA CHUNILAL
A/4 HARE KRISHNA APRT SAROJINI 
NAIDU ROAD KANDIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400067
STOV000000000S00
2828

2.00 20.00 30-JUN-2025
SHARDABENSVA
KHARIA

NO NO

SHANTILAL LAXMICHAND SHAH NA
4 VIRKUNJ SOCIETY USMANPURA 
POST NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014
STOV000000000S00
1688

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025
KANCHANBENSH
ANTILALSHAH

NO NO

SHRIKANT BHATT NA
232 C P COLONY MORAR GWALIO 
MP

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GWALIOR 474006
STOV000000000S00
1799

8.00 80.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

SUBHASH MUKUND SAKHARDANDE NA
316/B/15 HEMRAJWADI 1ST FLR 
JAGANNATH SHANKARSHETH RD 
BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400002
STOV000000000S00
0913

26.00 260.00 02-JUL-2025
PRITISSAKHARDA
NDE

NO YES

SUNITA V SHAH NA
VIPUL MSHAH 140 KIKA STREET 
2ND FLOOR ROOM 
NO61GULALWADI BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400004
STOV000000000S00
2060

94.00 940.00 30-JUN-2025 VIPULMSHAH NO NO

SURABHI SUDHIR GANDHI NA
GANDHI KUTIR DRMUKHERJI ROAD 
DOMBIVLI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 421201
STOV000000000S00
2052

35.00 350.00 30-JUN-2025
SUDHIRSADASHI
VGANDHI

NO NO

SURYAKANT
PURSHOTTAMD
AS

PATEL NA

38 'VRAJRAJ' YAMUNA PARK 
NAGAR PANCHAYAT HOSPITAL 
ROAD NANA BAZAR VALLABH 
VIDYANAGAR GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388120
STOV000000000S00
1114

13.00 130.00 02-JUL-2025 NO YES

V KRISHNAVENI NA
A1 9TH CROSS AGRAHARE DASARA 
HALLI BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE RURAL 560079
STOV000000000V00
0738

20.00 200.00 30-JUN-2025 AVIJAYAN NO NO

VANITA BHANA NA
100/A DARIYA MAHAL 80 NAPEAN 
SEA ROAD BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400006
STOV000000000V00
0368

2.00 20.00 30-JUN-2025
JAGDISHKSACHD
E

NO NO

VIJAY NARAYAN DESHPANDE NA
1 DEEP ANAND NEAR NEW 
MUNCIPAL CORPORATION PANCH 
PAKHADI THANE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA THANE 400602
STOV000000000V00
0481

13.00 130.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

VIMAL KANTILAL CHUTTAR NA
CHANDRAMULI A24 
ABHIMANSHREE SOCIETY NCI RD 
PUNE

INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411008
STOV000000000V00
0566

6.00 60.00 02-JUL-2025
KATILALDHANRA
JCHUTTAR

NO YES

VINODCHANDR MAGANLAL SHAH NA
C/O UCO BANK CHAR RASTT BAZAR 
DISA DIST GUJARAT B K

INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA 385535
STOV000000000V00
0435

8.00 80.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

YATIN P KAPADIA NA
66 WALKESHWAR ROAD TRIVENI 
A/8 3RD FLR BOMBAY

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400006
STOV000000000Y00
0047

10.00 100.00 30-JUN-2025 NO NO

M ARUN MOHAN
OLD NO 11/4H NEW NO 11/11 
RAILWAY STATION ROAD 
AMBASAMUTHIRAM

INDIA TAMIL NADU TIRUNELVELI 627401
IN301151-26977207-
0000

2.00 20.00 02-JUL-2025 AIYPA2345Q NO NO


